The Harvey Practice

Private & professional fees - revised November 2025

Insurance - IGPR standard fee
Targeted report
Additional Information request

HGV Medical examination & report
Taxi driver report

Fostering medical

Firearms report

Standard report/forms - less than 3 pages

- 3-6 pages

-6 + pages

Passport application/renewal
Driving Licence photo/form

Fitness to form/letter
Holiday cancellation form
Short letter/TWIMC/Blue badge

Power of attorney with visit
Power of attorney without visit
Mental capacity assessment

Re printing records if mislaid by recipient

Private weight loss injections letter

Local authority
Private

£120
£120
£70

£120
£120

£73.84
£130

£70

£45

£70

£120

£35
£35

£35
£50
£35

£270
£150
£270

£50

£50



