The Harvey Practice

Private & professional fees - revised November 2025

Insurance – IGPR standard fee Targeted report Additional Information request		£120 £120 £70
HGV Medical examination & report Taxi driver report		£120 £120
Fostering medical	Local authority Private	£73.84 £130
Firearms report		£70
Standard report/forms – less than 3 pages		£45
- 3-6 pages		£70
- 6 + pages		£120
Passport application/renewal Driving Licence photo/form		£35 £35
Fitness to form/letter Holiday cancellation form Short letter/TWIMC/Blue badge		£35 £50 £35
Power of attorney with visit Power of attorney without visit Mental capacity assessment		£270 £150 £270
Re printing records if mislaid by recipient		£50
Private weight loss injections letter		£50